
_ _ _ -

*

[puso S, UNITED ST ATES

y p, NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
: a| W ASH WG T ON,0. C. ?oS%

% " * "}
JUL 2e1991

Sonalyst s , Inc.
AllN: Leon R. Petersen

Manager of Contracts
215 Parkway North
Post Office Box 280
Waterford, Connecticut 06385

Dear Mr. Potorsen:

Subject: Tasi Order No. 26 Mod. 2, "Diablu Canyon Nod ear Power Plant
Reactor Operator Licensing Initial Examination," under

-

Contract Ho, NRC-03-89-031

The expiration date of the period of performance of the subject task order
is hereby extended from June 21, 1991 to June 28, 1991 to allow for
completion of work at no additional cost or obligation to the Government.
The effective date of this modification is June 21, 1991.

The issuance of this modification does not change any other terms or
conditions of the task order inclutiing the ceiling amount of $20,515.00.

Acceptance of this modification should be made by executing three copies of
this document in the space provided and returning two copies to the
i,antract Administrator identifled below.

Any questions regarding this n;atter should be addressed to Anita liughes on
(301) 492-8353,

Sincerely,
_

bcA>k~-

Mary Lynn Scott, Contracting Officer
Contract Administration Rranch No. 1
Division of Contracts and

Property Management
:Office of Administral.lon

ACCEPTED: Modification No. 2 t.o T 0. No. 86

NAME LEON R. PtTER$EN
MANAGER OF CONTRACTS

SONAL'fSIS, INC.

TITLE

SSf' A
DATE'

9202060530 910724PDR CONTR
NRC-03-89-031 PDR

- - - _ _ _ - __ - _ _ _ _ _ ____ _ _ _ - _ - _ __ _ _ _ ___ - _ _
.

.


